
Labor Day                       Mon Sep 4
Columbus Day               Mon Oct 9
Thanksgiving                 Thu Nov 23  & Fri Nov 24
Holiday Break                Fri Dec 22 & Mon Dec 25
New Year's Eve              Fri Dec 29
New Year's Day             Mon Jan 1
President's Day             Mon Feb 19
Memorial Day                Mon May 27

2023-24 HOLIDAYS

When  school closes, ET is unable to operate. Tune in to Star
105.5 radio for current school closings.

SNOW DAYS

Extended Time will NOT be in session the following days:

LATE REMINDER FEE
ET closes promptly at 6:15 pm. 
First 5 minutes: $10; $1 per minute thereafter
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